DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
KESTREL TRUCK SERVICES LIMITED

KESTREL UK (FRANCHISE) LTD

THE KESWICK CONVENTION OLD TRUST
LIMITED

KESWICK COURT (NEW MILTON) LIMITED

KESWICK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

KETA LIMITED

KETCH COMPUTING LIMITED

KETONIC HOLDINGS LIMITED

KETO PLASTICS LTD

KETRA CARAVANS LTD

KETRA CARAVANS LTD

KETRA CARAVANS LTD

KETT LIMITED

KETTERING LIMITED

KETTERING ASSOCIATION FOR MENTAL
HEALTH

KETTERING KETTLEBELLS LIMITED

KETTERING KETTLEBELLS LIMITED

KETTERING RESTAURANT LIMITED

KETTERING RESTAURANT LIMITED

KETTERING TEXTILES LIMITED

KETTERING TEXTILES LIMITED

KETTERING TEXTILES LIMITED

KETTERING TEXTILES LIMITED

KETTERING TEXTILES LIMITED

KETTERING TEXTILES LIMITED

KETTERING TILE CENTRES LIMITED

KETTERING TOWN F. C. MANAGEMENT LTD.

KETTLEWELL (RETFORD) LIMITED

KETTNER BUILDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KETTON ASHWELL LIMITED

KETTRIDGE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

KETTS NEWS SERVICE LIMITED

KETURI LIMITED

KETURI LIMITED

KEUCO UK LIMITED

KEVAN GORGE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

KEV BLACKBURN CAR SALES LIMITED

KEVERSTONE COURT FREEHOLD LIMITED

KEVIN ADAMS SURVEYING SERVICES
LIMITED

KEVIN & JACK BROTHERS LTD

KEVIN & JACK BROTHERS LTD

KEVIN BALDWIN LIMITED

KEVIN BIRCH METERS LIMITED

KEVIN BOCQUET MEDIA LTD

KEVIN BOURGAULT LIMITED

KEVIN BOWES CARPENTRY LIMITED

KEVIN DAVEY CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

KEVIN DAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KEVIN D GILMOUR LTD

KEVIN EAMES EDUCATIONAL LIMITED

KEVINENAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

KEVIN HEWITT LTD

04242631
06922087
00664192

01139202
06774252
05486124
03385845
03780711
07252218
08013006
08013006
08013006
03382601
04659667
03530898

07548474
07548474
08011773
08011773
02630910
02630910
02630910
02630910
02630910
02630910
06602788
02267071
00832903
06293595
00562009
05156722
04834887
08009771
08009771
05841457
04828932
06539812
03210634
05560816

08012209
08012209
05149874
07187830
05715521
06310535
07436353
05841830

05837583
05081244
07467109
06550976

06162010

R
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28/03/2012
28/03/2012
29/03/2012

30/03/2012
02/04/2012
30/03/2012
30/03/2012
30/03/2012
03/04/2012
30/03/2012
30/03/2012
30/03/2012
02/04/2012
28/03/2012
28/03/2012

28/03/2012
28/03/2012
29/03/2012
29/03/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
30/03/2012
02/04/2012
03/04/2012
31/03/2012
30/03/2012
30/03/2012
28/03/2012
28/03/2012
03/04/2012
29/03/2012
29/03/2012
29/03/2012
29/03/2012

29/03/2012
29/03/2012
30/03/2012
29/03/2012
02/04/2012
29/03/2012
29/03/2012
30/03/2012

30/03/2012
03/04/2012
29/03/2012
02/04/2012

31/03/2012

KESTREL TIMBER FRAME LIMITED

KEVIN HOGAN ADVISORY SERVICES
LIMITED

KEVIN HURST AUTOS LIMITED

KEVIN JAMES LIMITED

KEVIN JAMES LIMITED

KEVIN LEDGER ELECTRICAL LIMITED
KEVIN M LIMITED

KEVIN M LIMITED

KEVIN MACKEN CONTRACTING LIMITED

KEVIN MAIN LIMITED

KEVIN MILLETT SERVICES LIMITED
KEVIN MILLETT SERVICES LIMITED
KEVIN MUNSLOW LIMITED

KEVIN MURRAY & CO LTD

KEVIN NASH GROUP PLC

KEVIN PAGE LIMITED

KEVIN PAINTER 180 THE ARTIST LTD

KEVIN PAINTER 180 THE ARTIST LTD
KEVIN PAINTER 180 THE ARTIST LTD

KEVIN PAINTER 180 THE ARTIST LTD
KEVIN PALMER CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LTD

KEVIN PARSONS LIMITED

KEVIN POTTS CONSULTING LIMITED
KEVIN RICHENS MOTORS LIMITED

KEVIN R TWIGGER & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

KEVIN SALTER LIMITED

KEVIN SEARS CARPENTRY LIMITED
KEVIN SKUCE LIMITED

KEVINS NEWSAGENT LIMITED

KEVIN SUMMERSBEE LIMITED

KEVIN SUMNER LIMITED

KEVIN THOMAS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
KEVIN THOMPSON DECORATORS LIMITED
KEVIN WALKER (CONSULTANTS) LTD.
KEVIN WOODGER LIMITED

KEV MORGAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD
KEV MORGAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

KEVRO LIMITED

KEVRO LIMITED

KEVSOUND LIMITED
KEWBRIDGE LTD

KEWDEAL LIMITED

KEWDEAL LIMITED

KEWDEAL LIMITED

KEWDEAL LIMITED

KEW ENTERPRISES LIMITED
KEW GREEN HOTELS LIMITED
KEWMARK LIMITED

KEWMARK LIMITED

KEW MOTORS LTD

KEW TECHNIK TOOLS LIMITED
KEW 2009 LIMITED
KEYAGENT LIMITED

KEYAIR HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEYAN INT LIMITED

05702405
06874070

04965208
03507557
03507557
04956992
08012073
08012073
06197770
06112069
08016520
08016520
07191941
07579997
02689107
06960802
08012056
08012056
08012056
08012056
07303530

04764861
05512869
04862737
05517951
05390388
04717452
05390379
04572465
06346345
07249764
02912191
06543707
03011997
04580142
08018364
08018364
08018513
08018513
03033659
04404939
04271639
04271639
04271639
04271639
06469059
03993178
05759556
05759556
06263449
05468630
06837842
07144564
06929460
08009043

03/04/2012
28/03/2012

03/04/2012
28/03/2012
28/03/2012
02/04/2012
29/03/2012
29/03/2012
02/04/2012
30/03/2012
02/04/2012
02/04/2012
02/04/2012
29/03/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
02/04/2012
29/03/2012
29/03/2012
02/04/2012
28/03/2012

29/03/2012
28/03/2012
03/04/2012
30/03/2012
31/03/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
28/03/2012
03/04/2012
29/03/2012
31/03/2012
29/03/2012
28/03/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
28/03/2012
02/04/2012
02/04/2012
02/04/2012
02/04/2012
28/03/2012
29/03/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
28/03/2012
02/04/2012
30/03/2012
03/04/2012
31/03/2012
28/03/2012



